Access

Point

Uriin

TP-LINK MERCUSYS HALO H50G WIFI SISTEMI (IKILI)

TP-LINK OMADA EAP610 1PORT 574/1201Mbps TAVAN
TiPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP245 AC1750 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC PRO 2.4G-5GHZ DUAL BAND
(UAP-AC-PRO)

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2200(F) TAVAN TIPI MEGABIT iC
ORTAM DUAL-BAND ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 TAVAN TIPI ACCESS
POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2200(E) TAVAN TiPI GIGABIT i¢
ORTAM DUAL-BAND ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 OUTDOOR TIPI ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP653 AX3000 KABLOSUZ WIFI6 TAVAN
ACCESS

TP-LINK EAP620 AX1800 1PORT POE TAVAN TIPI ACCESS
POINT

Marka

TpLink

Omada

Omada

Ubiquiti

Reyee

Omada

Reyee

Omada

Omada

Omada

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

75,00

120,00

165,00

179,00

115,00

185,00

190,00

200,00

209,00

300,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb



